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School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2020 – 2021 

 

Autumn Term 1 2021 

Wed 1st September 2021—Fri 15th October 

Half Term 

Mon 18th October—Fri 29th October 

Autumn Term 2 2021 

Mon 1st November—Fri 17th December 

Christmas Break 

Mon 20th December—Mon 3rd January 

2022 

Spring Term 1 2022 

Tues 4th January —Fri 11th February 

2022 

Half Term 

Mon 14th February—Fri 18th February 

2022 

Spring Term 2 2022 

Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 

Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 

Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 

Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 

Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 

We love Family 
Breakfasts! 

 
It’s always good to 
get together with 

parents and carers. 
 

Thank you to every-
one who was able 

to join us. 



 

S c h o o l  R e - o p e n s  

1 s t  N o v e m b e r  2 0 2 1  

Our International Evening 
held last night was a real 
treat. 
 
There were fabulous dishes 
from all around the world. 
 
Rice was jolloffed; chicken 
was fried; tangines were 
baked and patties were  
patted.  
 
There were sweet treats 
too. 
 
Thank you wonderful     
parents for cooking, baking 
and, most of all, sharing 
such delicious food. 
 
Mr Binns and Mr Moore 
were very grateful! 

H a p p y  H a l f  Te r m  


